

Earn up to \$500 with the 2021 Bright Health Rewards program.

Take charge of your health and earn great rewards



For Individual and Family Plan Members age 18+ | Take healthy actions, tailored to you | Earn up to \$500 in cash rewards

Earning Your First \$200 is as Easy as 1-2-3

- 1 Join Bright Health Rewards, Earn **\$25**
- 2 Complete a Health Risk Assessment, Earn \$75
- 3 Select your Primary Care Provider, Earn \$50
- (+) Complete the 3 actions above within 90 days of joining Bright Health Plan, Earn \$50

Every eligible member can earn another \$300 throughout 2021!

Call me for more information

and all the bright reasons to join.

Bright Health Company of Arizona is licensed in Arizona. A producer may reach out with more information.

*For complete Terms and Conditions of the Bright Health Rewards program, please visit https://brighthealthplan.com/individual-and-family/resource/rewards-terms-conditions-2021. Program availability subject to regulatory approval in some states. In Arizona, cash rewards cannot be used to pay member premiums. Other restrictions may apply. Must be 18 years or older and paid current on your monthly premiums to be eligible to receive Bright Health Rewards. Eligible members must sign up for Bright Health Rewards and must create a Member Hub account to earn rewards. Member Hub can be accessed at member.brighthealthplan.com. Members who are unable to access Member Hub will be provided a reasonable alternative to accessing the program by calling 855-827-4448. When you sign up for the program (on or after January 1, 2021), each eligible member will receive a reloadable prepaid Visa(TM) card within 10-15 business days. Participating members will receive email or text notification regarding periodic opportunities to earn more rewards. Additional rewards will be placed on the original card sent to the member. Please keep it in a safe place.